=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP2092

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)
Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

O.E References

FRT
131.50
53.00
15.00
131.50
53.00
15.00

8809409036168

Manufacturer

x1

x1

x2
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